
CIRCUITO ART. INLINE - 1a Tappa SOLO DANCE - I^ DIVISIONE - 

SENIORES (F)

PIERIS (GO) - 12/04/2025

Solo Dance Ladies Seniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SD    FDClub

 1  11719 P.A.MUSANO  51.49CIACIA SOFIA

 2  24203 PATT.GIO ART.CELLE LIGURE  24.70ANZALDI DONATELLA

 3  32134 EVOLUTION S.D.  24.69PERDONO' SARA

 4  44476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.  24.11ANZALONE MIRIAM
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PIERIS (GO) - 12/04/2025

Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

CIRCUITO ART. INLINE - 1a Tappa SOLO DANCE - I^ DIVISIONE - 

SENIORES (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 36.87  14.62  0.0  51.491719 P.A.MUSANOCIACIA SOFIA 1
 15.70  9.00  0.0  24.704203 PATT.GIO ART.CELLE LIGUREANZALDI DONATELLA 2
 15.27  9.42  0.0  24.692134 EVOLUTION S.D.PERDONO' SARA 3
 16.53  7.58  0.0  24.114476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.ANZALONE MIRIAM 4

Event Manager VISNIEVEC BARBARA Specialist MARABINI SARA

Data Operator LABAGNARA SIMONETTA Assistant BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller BOZZOLAN SOFIA Referee TRACOGNA FRANCESCA

Judge 1 TRACOGNA FRANCESCA Judge 2 MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 CUCOVAZ KARIN

18:05:59

Verified [VMHWNO-C08D3Y-6B86XI-ZWAJ9A]
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CIRCUITO ART. INLINE - 1a Tappa SOLO DANCE - I^ DIVISIONE - SENIORES 

(F)

PIERIS (GO) - 12/04/2025

Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CIACIA SOFIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.50 +1 +2 0 5.30ClSq2  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  5.80

 0.70 +1 +1 +1 7.10DSSq3  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  7.80

 0.50 +1 0 +2 7.00Tr3  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %  7.50

 0.27 +1 0 +1 5.50ASq2  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  5.77

 0.00 0 0 0 3.00ChStS  5 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  3.00

 0.50 +1 +1 +1 6.50FoSq2  6 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq  7.00

 36.87 34.40

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 36.87  14.62  0.00  51.49

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.50  5.75  5.50  5.581.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.3

Performance/Execution  5.00  5.50  5.00  5.171.3

Choreography/Composition  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.62

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VISNIEVEC BARBARA

 

 

Specialist MARABINI SARA

Data Operator LABAGNARA SIMONETTA

Assistant BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller BOZZOLAN SOFIA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 2 MASSIGNANI ROSSANA
Judge 3 CUCOVAZ KARIN
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ANZALDI DONATELLA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 -3 -2 -3 0.00NLClS  1 Dance Step No Level Cluster Seq  0.00

-0.20 -1 0 -1 3.00ASqB  2 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  2.80

-0.40 -1 -1 -1 4.50Tr2  3 Dance Traveling Traveling  4.10

-0.60 -2 -2 -2 3.00DSSqB  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  2.40

-0.20 -2 0 -1 3.00ChStS  5 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  2.80

-0.40 -2 -1 -1 4.00FoSqB  6 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq  3.60

 15.70 17.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 15.70  9.00  0.00  24.70

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.25  3.75  3.501.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.3

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.75  3.25  2.921.3

Choreography/Composition  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.00

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VISNIEVEC BARBARA

 

 

Specialist MARABINI SARA

Data Operator LABAGNARA SIMONETTA

Assistant BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller BOZZOLAN SOFIA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 2 MASSIGNANI ROSSANA
Judge 3 CUCOVAZ KARIN
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PERDONO' SARA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.50 -1 -2 -2 3.00DSSqB  1 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  2.50

 0.00 0 0 0 4.00FoSqB  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq  4.00

-0.60 -2 -2 -2 3.00ClSqB  3 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  2.40

 0.00 -3 -3 -3 0.00NLTr  4 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling  0.00

-0.13 0 -1 -1 3.00ChStS  5 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  2.87

-0.50 -2 -1 -2 4.00ASq1  6 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  3.50

 15.27 17.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 15.27  9.42  0.00  24.69

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  2.75  3.25  3.001.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.3

Performance/Execution  4.00  3.50  3.75  3.751.3

Choreography/Composition  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.42

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VISNIEVEC BARBARA

 

 

Specialist MARABINI SARA

Data Operator LABAGNARA SIMONETTA

Assistant BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller BOZZOLAN SOFIA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 2 MASSIGNANI ROSSANA
Judge 3 CUCOVAZ KARIN
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ANZALONE MIRIAM

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.50 -1 -1 -3 3.00ClSqB  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  2.50

-0.40 -2 0 -2 3.00DSSqB  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  2.60

-0.60 -2 -2 -2 4.00FoSqB  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq  3.40

-0.27 -1 -1 -2 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  2.73

-0.70 -2 -2 -3 3.50Tr1  5 Dance Traveling Traveling  2.80

-0.50 -2 -1 -2 3.00ASqB  6 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  2.50

 16.53 19.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 16.53  7.58  0.00  24.11

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  3.00  2.75  2.831.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.3

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.75  2.25  2.501.3

Choreography/Composition  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.251.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.58

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VISNIEVEC BARBARA

 

 

Specialist MARABINI SARA

Data Operator LABAGNARA SIMONETTA

Assistant BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Controller BOZZOLAN SOFIA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 1 TRACOGNA FRANCESCA
Judge 2 MASSIGNANI ROSSANA
Judge 3 CUCOVAZ KARIN
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